Alumna Feedback 2023-24 Responses-99

1) How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation to your current job /
occupation ?

99 responses

® Very Good
® Good

@ Average
® Other

2) Infrastructure and Lab facilities
99 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good
@ Average
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3) Faculty

99 responses

@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
4) Canteen Facilities
99 responses
@ Very Good
® Good

@ Average
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5) Library

99 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good
@ Average
6) Office Staff
99 responses
@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
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7) Hostel Facilities
99 responses

@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
8) Educational Resources
99 responses
@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
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9) Admission Procedure
99 responses

@ Very good
42.4% @ Good
@ Average
10) Overall Rating of the College
99 responses
@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
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11) Are you a member of Alumni Association of our College ?

99 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe
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Sr. | Questions Very Good | Average
No. Good
1 How do you rate the courses that you have 26.3 69.7 |-
learnt in the college in relation to your current
job / occupation?
2 Infrastructure and Lab facilities 61.6 354 |-
3 Faculty 68.7 28.3 |-
4 Canteen Facilities 33.3 543 |12.1
5 Library 69.7 273 |-
6 Office Staff 69.7 273 |-
7 | Hostel Facilities 37.4 50.5 | 12.1
8 Educational Resources 59.6 364 |-
9 | Admission Procedure 50.5 424 |7.1
10 | Overall Rating of the College 63.6 303 |-
11 | Are you a member of Alumni Association of 53.5 23.3 |19.2

our College?




Analysis Of Alumna Feedback 2023-24

Placed Students rate positively to the courses which they learnt in the college.
Maximum alumnae are satisfied with the college infrastructure, lab facilities and
canteen facilities too. All students are satisfied with staff co-operation and library
facilities. 60% alumnae are happy with educational recourses and college admission
procedure. Maximum students gave good to over all rating of the college. Some
alumnae suggested to increase literature books and also show their favor in

establishing digital library and starting more vocational courses



